MISAWA Good-—

MISAWA<

(2023%11HA

1B
=SRINZER S 8RR SE LUE B 587

=RER BO metorts
St. Misawa East Exit

te Bus

~

10:05

2023

2 &/N\R

12:10

14:00

BFZIIR @

024 3HA31BZXETHE®)
SEE S SR SR ER A AT

ANATIYIVT Frupms iz -
Skyplaza Shoppingmal |

10:11

12:16

14:06

=RZEE zzysm)
Airport

10:17

12:22

14:12

ZRMZERIZEE wAnszzyis)
Misawa Aviation & Science Museum

10:23

12:28

14:18

TROFBRBE casassein)

Civic Spa

10:31

12:36

14:26

TROFHEFNE cEnsmEinzzs)

Civic Sports Park *1/4 ~ 2/25 DIHELT

1/4 ~2/25 Only

(10:32)

1/4 ~ 2/25 Only

(12:37)

1/4 ~ 2/25 Only

(14:27)

#lllﬂ&j nalu\ﬁﬁl (HAO)

Shuji Terayama Museum

10:34

12:39

14:29

BREKT—IL ciam

Indoor Pool

Alighting Only

12:45

14:35

AEBEESEH T hmE—<m

Tonami Clan Memorial Tourism Village

12:55

14:45

SINEZERSINER Zaty '

S e 11:00 | 13:05 | 14:55 | -
%dﬂgoif%%};j—)lx (wAD) l 13:12 1502 ~
THEREEE wan 11:13 | 13:18 | 15:08 | 16:18
I—_ﬁEo)ﬁ EJ/\. (Lﬁﬁkﬂ&%ﬁ) 1/4~%/25 Only 1/4~%/25 Only 1/4~%/25 Only 1/4~2-/25 Onlﬁ
Civic Sports Park *1/4 ~ 2/25 DIHEFT

ﬁ;&mogf}ﬂi}ﬁiﬁ CRERABHAD) 11:16 13:91 15:11 1621
SIRZERBLE o 2%y 11:24 | 13:29 | 15:19 | 16:29
E;’RE;’% (/\Zﬁ L) i%) Al ighti'ng Only Al ighti.ng Only Al ighti'ng Only Alighti.ng Only
XA i jrjpfrrtj P RERT FERT FERT FERH
Skyplazaghoppmgmall(T}Ijﬁriﬁ/\xrm“ﬁ“) K1 11:35 13:40 15:30 16:40
SRR RO mmrosmn 11:45 | 13:50 | 15:40 | 16:50

X1 AN FEHER, NARYGHEEIZLGHEENHY FT.
The boarding location may change during the event at Skyplaza.

<%2&/1R20 2 3:ETH

Operation day D MNEITETT,

3 K 8 | 8 K - o 8 | 3 ek e | B S K o = )
T2 ENEIE o 7] o o OB 1o 14115 16 17 R 20[21 |22 o el 27 26 26 50
o SRR ¢ 5 07 o JEN 111201514115 IBEED 1o 19 20 21 22 G D 2> Rl 20| |
T2 ENEEIEAD o 0]\ 2LEIE 15116 17 12 19 EEAN 2]25)24) 2520 Bl 26 50 51
12 ENE 5 o 7o o IOMIEED 13114 15 16 QI 19]20]21 |22 GIGEIEE) 26 27 26 29
SRR # 5 0 7 o BN 111201514115 IOIED 1o 19 B 21 22 0 0 2> COIPQERER

BEAaEX. SRMZEHPZE 0176—50—7777




